
DATE SESSION 1 SESSION 2 DATE SESSION 1 SESSION 2

Fri 30th May 13:30 15:00 Wed 23rd Jul 10:00 11:30

Sun 8th Jun 9:30 11:00 Mon 28th Jul 13:30 15:00

Wed 11th Jun 11:30 13:00 Fri 8th Aug 10:30 12:00

Fri 27th Jun 12:30 14:00 Mon 11th Aug 12:30 14:00

Wed 2nd Jul 15:30 N/A Wed 20th Aug 9:30 N/A

Fri 11th Jul 11:30 13:00 Fri 22nd Aug 10:30 12:00

Mon 14th Jul 13:30 15:00 Mon 25th Aug 12:30 14:00

Sessions are subject to change according to weather conditions, sea state and availability.

£20 per person | places are filled on a first-come, first-served basis 

Cancellations with less than 48 hours notice will still be charged in full if we are unable to fill your 
space.

Guide, wetsuit hire & snorkel gear all included; simply bring a swimming costume and a towel!

To book, please email completed booking forms to reception@lundyisland.co.uk or visit 
reception during your stay. Advanced bookings are strongly recommended to avoid 

disappointment.
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